

Customer Transaction Summary
--

Customer Information

Account No: 0006181.3
 CONNIE WILSON
 & ANDREA WILSON
 3947 RIVERVIEW DRIVE
 REDDING, CA 96002-

Location Information

Location No: 0006181
 22105 LOOP DRIVE
 JONES VALLEY, CA 96003

Date	Type	Read Date	Reading	Usage	Prior Balance	Transaction Amount	Balance
12/07/2016	Payment				88.41	-88.41	0.00
12/31/2016	Charge	12/31/2016	1033330	50310	0.00	106.87	106.87
02/24/2017	Misc - D				106.87	15.00	121.87
02/28/2017	Penalty				121.87	0.22	122.09
02/28/2017	Charge	02/28/2017	131240	97910	122.09	168.75	290.84
03/01/2017	Payment				290.84	-107.00	183.84
04/12/2017	Payment				183.84	-110.00	73.84
04/25/2017	Payment				73.84	-80.00	-6.16
04/30/2017	Charge	04/30/2017	207530	76290	-6.16	140.54	134.38
06/21/2017	Misc - D				134.38	15.00	149.38
06/22/2017	Payment				149.38	-134.38	15.00
06/30/2017	Penalty				15.00	0.23	15.23
06/30/2017	Charge	06/30/2017	284510	76980	15.23	141.45	156.68
08/10/2017	Payment				156.68	-156.68	0.00
08/31/2017	Charge	08/31/2017	361690	77180	0.00	141.71	141.71
09/06/2017	Misc - ORD				141.71	100.00	241.71
10/04/2017	Misc - D				241.71	25.00	266.71
10/09/2017	Payment				266.71	-142.00	124.71
10/31/2017	Penalty				124.71	1.87	126.58
10/31/2017	Charge	10/31/2017	457050	95360	126.58	165.37	291.95
11/30/2017	Misc - D				291.95	25.00	316.95
12/13/2017	Payment				316.95	-125.00	191.95